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Adult Beginner II Compulsory Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Patricia Brinks, Fort Collins  CO 
  2 Molly Ireland, Aspen SC 
 
Adult Bronze Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Tricia Taylor, Centennial SC 
  2 Nancy Cannon, Denver FSC 
  3 Denise Pozvek, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Adult Bronze Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Denise Pozvek, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Nancy Cannon, Denver FSC 
 
Adult Silver Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Robyn Griffith, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Tricia Taylor, Centennial SC 
 
Adult Silver Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Sharon Lebron-Frank, Centennial SC 
  2 Molly Voss, Centennial SC 
  3 Robyn Griffith, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Adult Silver Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Sharon Lebron-Frank, Centennial SC 
  2 Molly Voss, Centennial SC 
 
BS Beginner I Compulsory Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Haley Stengle, Colorado Springs  CO 
  2 Katie Shepherd, Snowmass Village  CO 
  3 Paige Massey, Fort Collins  CO 
  4 Megan Cheung, Evans  CO 
  5 Zane Wolf, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner I Girls Freeskating - Exhibition - Final Standings 
  1 Haley Stengle, Colorado Springs  CO 
 
BS Beginner II Compulsory Elements - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Isabella Cass, Alpine SC 
  2 Erin Hallman, Littleton  CO 
  3 Karoline Shechter, Aspen SC 
  4 Delaney Linn, Aurora  CO 
  5 Jaqueline Rickett, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner II Compulsory Elements - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Jordyn Siemens, Fort Collins  CO 
  2 Nichole Cheung, Evans  CO 
  3 Jesse Wagner, Aspen SC 
  4 Lindsey Mize, Broomfield  CO 
  5 Luke Hallman, Li ttleton  CO 
 

BS Beginner II Freeskating - Final Standings 
  1 Delaney Linn, Aurora  CO 
  2 Lindsey Mize, Broomfield  CO 
  3 Isabella Cass, Alpine SC 
  4 Jaqueline Rickett, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Erin Hallman, Littleton  CO 
 
BS Beginner III  Compulsory Elements - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Emily Montoya, Pueblo FSC 
  2 Alexis Medina, SC of Vail 
  3 Alice VanDerveer, Centennial SC 
 
BS Beginner III  Compulsory Elements - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Jillian Kiss, SC of Vail 
  2 Robert Wasson, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 Katie Bird, Aspen SC 
  4 Ellen Sanders, Centennial SC 
 
BS Beginner III Boys Freeskating - Final Standings 
  1 Robert Wasson, Fort Collins  CO 
  2 Joe Johnson, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 Luke Hallman, Littleton  CO 
 
BS Beginner III Girls Freeskating - Final Standings 
  1 Emily Montoya, Pueblo FSC 
  2 Jillian Kiss, SC of Vail 
  3-TIE Ellen Sanders, Centennial SC 
  3-TIE Lisa Banbury, Loveland  CO 
  5 Alexis Medina, SC of Vail 
  6 Claire Getz, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Compulsory Elements - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Ashleigh Taylor, Colorado Springs  CO 
  2 Haylie Patrick, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 Brenna Hopkins, Littleton  CO 
  4 Danielle Freund, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Samantha Osburn, Colorado Springs  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Compulsory Elements - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Amber Boyington, Longmont  CO 
  2 Rachel Lawson, Frederick  CO 
  3 Megan Hockman, Castle Rock  CO 
  4 Emily Burns, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Jennifer Moon, Fort Collins  CO 
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BS Beginner IV Girls Compulsory Elements - Group C - Final 
Standings 

  1 Christina Bakhour, Parker  CO 
  2 Elly Bingaman, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 Marissa Hale, Westminster  CO 
  4 Lauren Twohig, Aspen  CO 
  5 Jamie Thill, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Compulsory Elements - Group D - Final 

Standings 
  1 Emilie Perdue, Pueblo FSC 
  2 Tiffany Babb, Pueblo FSC 
  3 Danielle Cole, Fort Collins  CO 
  4 Brigette Bleicher, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Rebecca Grigg, Colorado Springs  CO 
  6 Chelsea Wilson, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Compulsory Elements - Group E - Final 

Standings 
  1 Talli Hitt, SC of Vail 
  2 Alicia Goddard, Colorado Springs  CO 
  3 Janna Anderson, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Ellicott Dandy, SC of Vail 
  5 Kristen Baker, Fort Collins  CO 
  6 Alexandra Golubski, Bellvue  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Freeskating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Haylie Patrick, Fort Collins  CO 
  2 Ashleigh Taylor, Colorado Springs  CO 
  3 Samantha Osburn, Colorado Springs  CO 
  4 Brenna Hopkins, Littleton  CO 
  5 Danielle Freund, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Freeskating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Emily Burns, Fort Collins  CO 
  2 Megan Hockman, Castle Rock  CO 
  3 Jessica Calzolari, Longmont  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Freeskating - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Christina Bakhour, Parker  CO 
  2 Marissa Hale, WEstminster  CO 
  3 Rachel Lawson, Frederick  CO 
  4 Elly Bingaman, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Jamie Thill, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Freeskating - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Emilie Perdue, Pueblo FSC 
  2 Lauren Twohig, Aspen  CO 
  3 Tiffany Babb, Pueblo FSC 
  4 Kimberly Raymond, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Hadar Zeigerson, Fort Collins  CO 
 

BS Beginner IV Girls Freeskating - Group E - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Raymond, Fort Collins  CO 
  2 Caitlin Fossoy, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 Lindsey DuChaine, Fort Collins  CO 
  4 Kristen Baker, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Rachel Brinks, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner IV Girls Freeskating - Group F - Final Standings 
  1 Talli Hitt, SC of Vail 
  2 Alicia Goddard, Colorado Springs  CO 
  3 Janna Anderson, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Alexandra Golubski, Bellvue  CO 
 
BS Beginner V Compulsory Elements - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Rebekah Kammerer, Northglenn  CO 
  2 Carlyn Langley, Aspen  CO 
  3 Katelin Montoya, Pueblo FSC 
  4 Jessica Mancini, Summit FSC 
  5 Sarah Smith, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner V Compulsory Elements - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Heather Fielding, Summit FSC 
  2 Niki Vetromile, Aspen SC 
  3 Allison Prewitt, Loveland  CO 
  4 Michelle Moon, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Veronica Lephew, Northglenn  CO 
 
BS Beginner V Compulsory Elements - Group C - Final 

Standings 
  1 Susanna Huffman, Colorado Springs  CO 
  2 Whitney Deutsch, Centennial SC 
  3 Roxanne Birkland, Berthoud  CO 
  4 Michelle Maki, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner V Freeskating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Rebekah Kammerer, Northglenn  CO 
  2 Carlyn Langley, Aspen  CO 
  3 Jessica Mancini, Summit FSC 
  4 Katelin Montoya, Pueblo FSC 
  5 Sarah Smith, Fort Collins  CO 
  6 Carlie Stevens, Broomfield  CO 
 
BS Beginner V Freeskating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Hobaugh, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Heather Fielding, Summit FSC 
  3 Niki Vetromile, Aspen SC 
  4 Allison Prewitt, Loveland  CO 
  5 Veronica Lephew, Northglenn  CO 
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BS Beginner V Freeskating - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Susanna Huffman, Colorado Springs  CO 
  2 Michelle Moon, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 Whitney Deutsch, Centennial SC 
 
BS Beginner V Freeskating - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Roxanne Birkland, Berthoud  CO 
  2 Rochelle Fritch, Loveland  CO 
  3 Michelle Maki, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner VI Boys Compulsory Elements - Final Standings 
  1 David Chiavetta, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Chet Weger, Laramie FSC 
  3 Jason Pacini, Fort Collins  CO 
  4 Jesse Rieb, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner VI Boys Freeskating  - Final Standings 
  1 David Chiavetta, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Chet Weger, Laramie FSC 
  3 Jason Pacini, Fort Collins  CO 
  4 Jesse Rieb, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner VI Girls Compulsory Elements - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 McKayla Osburn, Colorado Springs  CO 
  2 Tiffany Thomas, Denver  CO 
  3 Britta Mathiowetz, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Hayley Templeton-Norris, Fort Collins  CO 
  5 Breann Howes, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner VI Girls Compulsory Elements - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Anna Glatt, Individual Member 
  2 Liesl Bellack, Aspen SC 
  3 Julie Kranich, Englewood  CO 
  4 Danielle Lax, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
BS Beginner VI Girls Freeskating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Britta Mathiowetz, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Hayley Templeton-Norris, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 McKayla Osburn, Colorado Springs  CO 
  4 Tiffany Thomas, Denver  CO 
  5 Breann Howes, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Beginner VI Girls Freeskating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Danielle Lax, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Anna Glatt, Individual Member 
  3 Julie Kranich, Englewood  CO 
  4 Liesl Bellack, Aspen SC 
  5 Tarynn Leppert, ISC of Fort Collins 
 

BS Beginner VII Compulsory Elements - Group A - Final 
Standings 

  1 Emma Bond, Centennial SC 
  2 Emily Domke, SC of Vail 
  3 Ariann Tudor, Brighton  CO 
  4 Nicole VanDress, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
BS Beginner VII Compulsory Elements - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Ariel Bingaman, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Kalyn Law, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Jenny Greene, Colorado Springs  CO 
  4 Emily Smith, Loveland  CO 
 
BS Beginner VII Freeskating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Emma Bond, Centennial SC 
  2 Ariann Tudor, Brighton  CO 
  3 Kayla Jorgenson, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Nicole VanDress, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
BS Beginner VII Freeskating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Ariel Bingaman, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Emily Domke, SC of Vail 
  3 Kylie Knudson, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Mollie Pearson, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
BS Beginner VII Freeskating - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Kalyn Law, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Laura Pearson, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Jenny Greene, Colorado Springs  CO 
 
BS Tots Compulsory Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Sydney Hoff, Pueblo FSC 
  2 Gianna Campana, Fort Collins  CO 
 
BS Tots Freeskating - Final Standings 
  1 Anjing Fu, Broomfield  CO 
  2 Christian Palumbo, Fort Collins  CO 
  3 Sydney Hoff, Pueblo FSC 
  4 Morgan Mueller, SC of Vail 
  5 Gianna Campana, Fort Collins  CO 
 
Intermediate Ladies Free Skating  - Final Standings 
  1 Tatyana Khazova, Broadmoor SC 
  2 Karalyn Martin, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Caroline Hoberecht, Colorado SC 
  4 Fallon Jappe, Columbine FSC 
  5 Alyssa Sherman, University of Denver SC 
  6 MacKensie Boris, SC of Vail 
  7 Emily Washburn, Colorado SC 
 
Intermediate Ladies Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Kara DiStefano, Denver FSC 
  2 Emily Washburn, Colorado SC 
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Intermediate Ladies Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Alisha Jost, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 MacKensie Boris, SC of Vail 
  3 Jana Martin, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  4 Fallon Jappe, Columbine FSC 
  5 Tatyana Khazova, Broadmoor SC 
  6 Caroline Hoberecht, Colorado SC 
  7 Emily Washburn, Colorado SC 
  8 Alyssa Sherman, University of Denver SC 
  9 Lisa Moore, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Intermediate Ladies Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Fallon Jappe, Columbine FSC 
  2 Lisa Moore, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 MacKensie Boris, SC of Vail 
 
Junior Ladies Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Belleau, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Alicia Heelan, SC of Vail 
  3 Amy Nunn, Rocky Mountain FSC 
 
Juvenile Girls Compulsory  - Final Standings 
  1 Brittani Griffin, Casper FSC 
  2 Katrina Thibert, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Kara Daniel, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Juvenile Girls Free Skating  - Final Standings 
  1 Alisha Jost, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Layne Steege, University of Denver SC 
  3 Jenna Beairsto, SC of Vail 
  4 Whitney Thomas, Colorado SC 
  5 Danielle Hillebrecht, Colorado SC 
  6 Tracey Kaiser, ISC of Fort Collins 
  7 Katrina Thibert, ISC of Fort Collins 
  8 Brittani Griffin, Casper FSC 
  9 Kara Daniel, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Juvenile Girls Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Whitney Thomas, Colorado SC 
  2 Elizabeth Cassi, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Brittani Griffin, Casper FSC 
  4 Jenna Beairsto, SC of Vail 
 
Juvenile Girls Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Layne Steege, University of Denver SC 
  2 Tracey Kaiser, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Jenna Beairsto, SC of Vail 
 
Juvenile Girls Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Layne Steege, University of Denver SC 
  2 Jenna Beairsto, SC of Vail 
  3 Katrina Thibert, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Kara Daniel, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Tracey Kaiser, ISC of Fort Collins 
 

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final 
Standings 

  1 Grace Lincenberg, SC of Vail 
  2 Lauren Watson-Pierce, Denver FSC 
  3 Aasta Shechter, Aspen SC 
  4 Monique Hillebrecht, Colorado SC 
  5 Katherine Schulz, Casper FSC 
  6 Camille Sachs, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Nicole Twohig, Aspen SC 
  2 Katie Copperud, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Rachel Stout, Aspen SC 
  4 Emma Jobson, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Jamie Mullen, ISC of Fort Collins 
  6 Rachel Judy, Casper FSC 
 
Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group C - Final 

Standings 
  1 Holly Domke, SC of Vail 
  2 Chloe Patrick, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Kaitlyn Kenyon, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Emily DeFrancia, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Cambria Wethey, Columbine FSC 
  6 Lauren Chiavetta, ISC of Fort Collins 
  7 Taryn Ahlquist, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group D - Final 

Standings 
  1 Lauren Haynes, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Annella Johnson, Centennial SC 
  3 Bianca Gordon, SC of Vail 
  4 Hanna Chaffer, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Kimmi Laman, Individual Member 
 
Novice Ladies Free Skating  - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandria Dody-Hettler, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Kara DiStefano, Denver FSC 
 
Novice Ladies Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandria Dody-Hettler, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Shannon Larson, Broadmoor SC 
 
Novice Men Free Skating  - Final Standings 
  1 Christopher Darling, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Nick Girardi, ISC of Fort Collins 
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Open Juvenile Girls Compulsory  - Final Standings 
  1 Rylla Catherine Smith, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Annelise Piriano, Dupage FSC 
  3 Jaime Joseph, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Mackenzie Frank, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  5 Kelsey Comeau, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  6 Kelly Ascher, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Open Juvenile Girls Free Skating  - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Neuenschwander, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Rylla Catherine Smith, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Ann Garron, Denver FSC 
  4 Kelly Ascher, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  5 Sara Neuenschwander, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  6 Jaime Joseph, ISC of Fort Collins 
  7 Mackenzie Frank, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  8 Annelise Piriano, Dupage FSC 
  9 Tiffany Deutch, ISC of Fort Collins 
 10 Kelsey Comeau, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Open Juvenile Girls Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Neuenschwander, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Rylla Catherine Smith, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Tiffany Deutch, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Kelly Ascher, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  5 Mackenzie Frank, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  6 Kelsey Comeau, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Girls Compulsory  - Final Standings 
  1 Emily Palmquist, Colorado SC 
  2 Jessie Cannon, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  3 Brittainy Slade, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Shawna Jungmeyer, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Jana Traynelis, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skating  - Final Standings 
  1 Emily Palmquist, Colorado SC 
  2 Kathryn Alary, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Heidi Rose Wierbilis, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Jessie Cannon, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  5 Brittainy Slade, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  6 Shawna Jungmeyer, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Open Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Emily Palmquist, Colorado SC 
  2 Jessie Cannon, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  3 David Trask, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  4 Shawna Jungmeyer, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Brittainy Slade, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  6 Heidi Rose Wierbilis, ISC of Fort Collins 
 

Pre-Juvenile Girls Compulsory - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Stevonie Freund, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Jordan Sisson, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Cassandra Mueller, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Erika Craven, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Compulsory - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Laura Somenzi, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Rachael Shaw, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Sabra Severinghaus, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Stevonie Freund, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Rachael Shaw, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Cassandra Mueller, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Elizabeth Cassi, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Erika Craven, ISC of Fort Collins 
  6 Jordan Sisson, Rocky Mounta in FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Laura Somenzi, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Samantha Rotello, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Sabra Severinghaus, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Ellen Getz, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Laura Somenzi, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Emily Palmquist, Colorado SC 
  3 Shawna Jungmeyer, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Spins - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Cassandra Mueller, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Rachael Shaw, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Erika Craven, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Stevonie Freund, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Spins - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Rotello, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Laura Somenzi, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Sabra Severinghaus, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Ellen Getz, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Preliminary Boys  Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Dustin Brown, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Douglas Stevenson, Rocky Mountain FSC 
 
Preliminary Boys Compulsory  - Final Standings 
  1 David Trask, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Dustin Brown, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Douglas Stevenson, Rocky Mountain FSC 
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Preliminary Boys Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Collin Kennedy, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 David Trask, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Dustin Brown, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  4 Douglas Stevenson, Rocky Mountain FSC 
 
Preliminary Boys Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Collin Kennedy, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Dustin Brown, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  3 Douglas Stevenson, Rocky Mountain FSC 
 
Preliminary Girls Compulsory - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Carlee McLaughlin, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  2 Alicen Maestas, Denver FSC 
  3 Amber Sachs, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Adrianna Gill, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  5 Sonya Struble, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Preliminary Girls Compulsory - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Kimberly Becker, University of Denver SC 
  2 Liana Figgins, Columbine FSC 
  3 Rachel Ivancie, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Carissa Olezene, University of Denver SC 
  5 Sarah Palumbo, ISC of Fort Collins 
  6 Kelly Muth, SC of Vail 
 
Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Nora Toro, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  2 Paige Denke, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Alicen Maestas, Denver FSC 
  4 Adrianna Gill, Rocky Mountain FSC 
  5 Katelyn Petersen, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Carlee McLaughlin, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  2 Ashley Edwards, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Kallan Christensen, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Sarah Bott, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Amber Sachs, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Megan Preuit, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Rachel Ivancie, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  3 Jasmine Vojdani, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Sonya Struble, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Liana Figgins, Columbine FSC 
 
Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Group D - Final Standings 
  1-TIE Carissa Olezene, University of Denver SC 
  1-TIE Kimberly Becker, University of Denver SC 
  3 Kelly Muth, SC of Vail 
  4 Jenna Maserang, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Sarah Palumbo, ISC of Fort Collins 
 

Preliminary Girls Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Edwards, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Sarah Bott, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Kelly Muth, SC of Vail 
 
Preliminary Girls Spins - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Katelyn Petersen, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Emma Jobson, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Amber Sachs, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  4 Kallan Christensen, ISC of Fort Collins 
  5 Ashley Edwards, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Preliminary Girls Spins - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Carlee McLaughlin, Steamboat Springs FSC 
  2 Carissa Olezene, University of Denver SC 
  3 Sarah Palumbo, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Liana Figgins, Columbine FSC 
  5 Kelly Muth, SC of Vail 
  6 Rachel Ivancie, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Compulsory - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Lincenberg, SC of Vail 
  2 Lauren Watson-Pierce, Denver FSC 
  3 Aasta Shechter, Aspen SC 
  4 Katherine Schulz, Casper FSC 
  5 Camille Sachs, Steamboat Springs FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Compulsory - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Nicole Twohig, Aspen SC 
  2 Holly Domke, SC of Vail 
  3 Kaitlyn Kenyon, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Rachel Judy, Casper FSC 
  5 Rachel Stout, Aspen SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Compulsory - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Lauren Haynes, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Cambria Wethey, Columbine FSC 
  3 Lauren Chiavetta, ISC of Fort Collins 
  4 Natalie Fosdick, Individual Member 
  5 Hanna Chaffer, ISC of Fort Collins 
  6 Chloe Patrick, ISC of Fort Collins 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Compulsory - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Emerald Winterholler, Individual Member 
  2 Melissa Elliott, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Annella Johnson, Centennial SC 
  4 Bianca Gordon, SC of Vail 
  5 Katrina Johnson, Centennial SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Natalie Fosdick, Individual Member 
  2 Emerald Winterholler, Individual Member 
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Pre-Preliminary Girls Jumps - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Emma Jobson, ISC of Fort Collins 
  2 Jamie Mullen, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Grace Lincenberg, SC of Vail 
  4 Rachel Judy, Casper FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Jumps - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Emerald Winterholler, Individual Member 
  2 Holly Domke, SC of Vail 
  3 Annella Johnson, Centennial SC 
  4 Bianca Gordon, SC of Vail 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Spins - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Holly Domke, SC of Vail 
  2 Jamie Mullen, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Grace Lincenberg, SC of Vail 
  4 Katherine Schulz, Casper FSC 
  5 Rachel Judy, Casper FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Spins - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Emerald Winterholler, Individual Member 
  2 Nikki Robertson, ISC of Fort Collins 
  3 Bianca Gordon, SC of Vail 
  4 Cambria Wethey, Columbine FSC 
  5 Katrina Johnson, Centennial SC 
 
 


